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Andrews, David {%’ﬁg}é@ 2fF Sprmrinl & PEPTH - SverscE

From: Andrews, David cASi &
Sent: Monday, March 21, 2011 10:11 AM

To: ‘Simon_Benevides@oxy.com'

Cc: Kellerby, Shaun; Brad_Ahlquist@Oxy.com; Linda_Kuether@oxy.com

Subject: RE: OXY/H&P353/CC-697-08-23A/CC-608-41PAD Casing and Cement

Follow Up Flag: Foliow up &%*;g' T o 7

Flag Status: Flagged

Simon,

This email confirms my verbal approval to proceed with the change via telephone on 3/19/2011.
Thanks,

David D. Andrews, P.E., P.G.
Engineering Supervisor - Western Colorado

State of Colorado

0il and Gas Conservation Commission
707 Wapiti Court, Suite 204

Rifle, Colorado 81650

Office Phone: (970) 625-2497 Ext. 1
Cell Phone: (970) 456-5262

Fax: (970) 625-5682

E-mail: David.Andrews@state.co.us
Website: http://www.colorado.gov/cogcc

----- Original Message-----

From: Simon Benevides@oxy.com [mailto:Simon Benevides@oxy.com]

Sent: Saturday, March 19, 2011 12:43 PM

To: Andrews, David

Cc: Kellerby, Shaun; Brad Ahlguist@Oxy.com; Linda Kuether@oxy.com
Subject: FW: OXY/H&P353/CC-697-08-23A/CC-608-41PAD Casing and Cement

Mr. Andrews,

While running casing on the mentioned well, OXY encountered hole resistance with the shoe at
an estimated 2416'. As per our phone conversation the casing will be cemented in place at
this depth.

Thanks,

Simon Benavides

From: GJRig@2

Sent: Friday, March 18, 2011 6:58 PM

To: (Shaun.Kellerby@state.co.us)<mailto:Shaun.Kellerby@state.co.us)>; Ahlquist, Brad G;
Amortegui, Nikolai; Benavides, Simon (BISON ENERGY PARTNERS LTD ); Kuether, Linda J; Mike.
Longworth@state. co. us (Mike.longworth@state.co.us)<mailto:Mike.Longworth@state.co.us)>;
pPadilla, Daniel; Proulx, Joan M

Cc: Carestia, Nicolas A

Subject: OXY/H&P353/CC-697-08-23A/CC-608-41PAD Casing and Cement
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